
SN Roll no. Name Date Time
1 126922 SALIM DEEN 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
2 114302 SAURAV SHARMA 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
3 207012 MRIDUL BOHRA 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
4 217766 RAJU LAL TELI 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
5 131450 KAILASH SHARMA 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
6 145480 RAM KISHAN GURJAR 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
7 132104 CHAND MAL BAIRWA 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
8 161984 KAMLESH KUMAR SHERAWAT 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
9 115849 YOGESH KUMAR 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM

10 163251 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
11 106630 RICHH PAL 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
12 127889 DEEPAK RAM 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
13 118409 PEEYUSH BANSAL 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
14 225320 RAVI GOSWAMI 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
15 107491 HANUMAN RAM 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
16 138081 HANUMAN PRASAD CHOUDHARY 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
17 126594 ABHISHEK KULHARI 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
18 127891 KALWINDER KUMAR 11-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
19 191091 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
20 196006 BHUNDU KHAN 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
21 209290 BHARAT KUMAR SOLANKI 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
22 178338 KESHAV MAAN 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
23 140629 RAJESH SAINI 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
24 210377 VIPIN BOHRA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
25 168439 PARAS CHAUHAN 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
26 111673 UMESH GUPTA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
27 102886 PRINCE KALVANIA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
28 120819 BHAGIRATH PRASAD NAI 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
29 188021 MEGHRAJ MEENA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
30 159860 MANOJ MISHRA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
31 149262 AVINASH RAJ 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
32 165293 DESHRAJ MEENA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
33 120491 MAHAK PAREEK 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
34 107134 RAMRAJ MUNDWADIYA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
35 130930 RAMDAYAL BAIRWA 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
36 218176 VISHANU PRASAD 17-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
37 133020 BALBEER JANGIR 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
38 109245 BAKTAWAR SINGH 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
39 178444 SUNIL KUMAR SAINI 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
40 122553 MANISH KUMAR 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
41 190649 AJAY KUMAR MEENA 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
42 102060 MOHD ARIF 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
43 205500 AVAR SINGH 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
44 146457 DEEPAK YADAV 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
45 144254 ARPIT KHANDELWAL 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
46 206896 PANKAJ JOHRI 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
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47 136983 KAMLESH KUMAR GURJAR 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
48 120159 REKHA NANDA 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
49 228316 JUNED ULLA KHAN 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
50 102512 NADEEM ALI 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
51 102718 SHARVAN RAM 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
52 166083 KARAN SINGH MOHIL 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
53 155964 MANISH KUMAR 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
54 200636 PADMINI GURJAR 19-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
55 129041 RINKOO SHARMA 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
56 193283 LISHA JONWAL 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
57 219039 ABHISHEK KUMAR DEVDA 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
58 208027 RAM LAL 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
59 107248 DIYALA RAM 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
60 140778 PHOOL SINGH GURJAR 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
61 150328 ROOP NARAYAN MEENA 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
62 130416 RAMCHARAN MEENA 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
63 198227 PARAKASH KUMAR 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
64 134717 AAMIR KHAN 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
65 162928 PARDUMAN SINGH 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
66 226721 KAMAL NATH YOGI 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
67 160855 PRAVEEN KUMAR 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
68 232576 LOKESH JAIN 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
69 119033 SANDEEP JOSHI 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
70 193818 SHRI LAL SHARMA 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
71 110124 HARI SHANKAR PAREEK 21-Mar-2025 9:00 AM
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